/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

OKLAHOMA

QUAIL RIDGE
MCLOUD, OK
11/7/2020
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

24 Attended

M1 GARY STAMBAUGH
M2 JOHN L RIISOE

M3 BAIRD ARCHBALD
Al R ALLEN STRIDER

A2 MARY STAMBAUGH
Bl JAKE SHATTUCK

B2 DAVID K MURDOCK
B3 MITCHELL D THIRY
C1 FRED WESTMORELAND
C2 ERIC T LUDWIG

C3 RICK LITTLE

D1 CRAIG BRANSTETTER
D2 KEITHAN DECKER

D3 RALPH J COLLIER

E1l RICK RISINGER

VTCH GARY STAMBAUGH
VTRU MARK D MYERS

VT3 DAVID K MURDOCK
SVCH JOHN L RIISOE

SVRU BAIRD ARCHBALD
Sv3 FRED WESTMORELAND
LYCH MARY STAMBAUGH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
30 Atte
M1
M2
M3
Al
A2
A3

B1

B2

B3

C1

Cc2

Cc3
D1
D2
D3

El
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
NE]
LYCH
LYRU

nded

GARY STAMBAUGH
JAMES C BLOOMER
PAUL SMITH

DOUG BRADLEY
MARY STAMBAUGH
RANDY HARNSBERGER
JAKE SHATTUCK
MITCHELL D THIRY
JOHN BOYLE

ERIC T LUDWIG

RICK LITTLE

CHARLIE WILLIS
HAROLD NICHOLSON
RUSSELL ANDREWS
CRAIG BRANSTETTER
RICK RISINGER

JOHN BOYLE

GARY STAMBAUGH
DOUG BRADLEY
MARY STAMBAUGH
BAIRD ARCHBALD
JOHN L RIISOE
MITCHELL D THIRY
MARY STAMBAUGH
CONSTANCE BYRD

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

98
94
93
83
80
92
85
79
85
84
83
91
77
77
82
98
90
85
94
93
85
80

93
88
85
79
79
78
78
75
72
87
73
62
79
77
74
69
72
93
79
79
83
82
75
79
41
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